CLARK COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATION
TUESDAY, JULY 7, 2020

AGENDA

APPELLANT

PETITION/PARCEL

APPRAISER

TIME

STORDAHL PROPERTIES LLC

19119301
19119401
19119501
19119601
19119701
19119801
19119901
19120001
19120101
19120201
19120301
19120401
19120501
19120601
19120701
19120801

986028-414
986028-424
986028-418
986028-416
986028-415
986028-391
986028-390
225169-000
225167-000
225054-000
225053-000
225047-000
225005-000
214676-000
212163-000
212114-000

CONNER, RUTH
SEEKINS, JANET

16 APPEALS

9:00 AM

Evidence needed 21 business days prior — last day is June 5, 2020

Board Members Present: Daniel Weaver, Lisa Bodner, John Marks
Alternate Board Members: Dick Riley, John Rose

Hearings will be conducted in:

Clark County Public Service Center

BOE Conference Room

1300 Franklin Street, 6" Floor, Suite 650

Vancouver, WA 98666

Dist: Letters Mailed: May 12, 2020

Melanie Ausmus, Program Specialist
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